Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah March - (770518) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.73
1:22.03
1:23.94
1:26.28
1:27.80
1:28.88
1:36.30
1:38.63

1:40.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.73
1:22.03
1:23.94
1:26.28
1:27.80
1:28.88
1:40.52
1:38.63

1:36.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
299
279
257
244
235
185
172
162

WA Pts

412
299
279
257
244
235
162
172
185

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

27/04/19
09/01/16
18/07/15
10/01/15
11/05/14
16/03/14
27/04/13
19/05/13
26/05/13

Date

27/04/19
09/01/16
18/07/15
10/01/15
11/05/14
16/03/14
26/05/13
19/05/13
27/04/13

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet

Venue

South Shields
South Shields
Dunston
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Gateshead

Venue

South Shields
South Shields
Dunston
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Gateshead
Bishop Auckland

Stanley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sund'land 3
Gates &Whick 3

3

3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sund'land 3
Gates &Whick 3

3

3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



