Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah March - (770518) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.73	412	Н	27/04/19	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3
1:22.03	299	Н	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
1:23.94	279	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
1:26.28	257	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
1:27.80	244	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	2
1:28.88	235	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:36.30	185	Н	27/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:38.63	172	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates &Whick	3
1:40.52	162		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.73	412	Н	27/04/19	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3
1:22.03	299	Н	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
1:23.94	279	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
1:26.28	257	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
1:27.80	244	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	2
1:28.88	235	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:40.52	162		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
1:38.63	172	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates &Whick	3
1:36.30	185	Н	27/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS